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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/3O-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

85.06.019 

85.12.029 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.15.259 

85.17.000 

85.19.001 

85.19.001 

85.19.001 

85.19.001 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

85.19.009 

Description of Goods 

Catalogued parts of electro-mechanical domestic appliances 
when imported only as replacement service spare parts 
excluding parts of general use 
Catalogued parts of electro-thermic domestic appliances 
when imported only as replacement .ervice spare parts 
(excluding parts of general use) 
Marine MHF/HF synthesised radiotelephone with 
programmable frequencies 

Radio and television sound broadcast transmitting and 
recei ving apparatus as may be approved: 
A list of the approved components is held by the Collector 
of Customs, Well ington 
Synthesised aviation band (ll8 MHz) , two way, hand held 
radio transceivers 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

PO Box 35243 
Browns Bay 
AUCKLAND 
Phil ips NZ Ltd 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 
Philips NZ Ltd 
PO Box 2097 
WELLINGTON 
Codan (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 660 
WANGANUI 
Broadcasting Corp of NZ 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 
Wi II iam Lawrence Brook 
R.D 2 
BLENHEIM 

Alarm collection and visual signalling, monitoring boards Ericsson COlIIDunications Ltd 
C/-PO Box 3349 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Foot controllers for use solely with Brother sewing 
mschines 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Sewing machine foot controllers 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Foot controls and switches for use with dental and 
surgical electro-torque units 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Dental and surgical electro-torque unit foot controls and 
switches 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Brush safety break brand, load break heads and mounting 
brackets for attachment solely to outdoor 33kv 20 amp 
switchgear 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Load break heads and mounting brackets for attachment 
solely to outdoor 33kv 20 amp switchgear 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Centrifugal switch mechanisms for use in the manufacture 
of electric motors 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Electric motor centrifugal switch mechanisms 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Ceramic flashers/relays used in the msnufacturing 
of neon signs 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Neon sign ceramic flashers/relays 
Component parts peculiar to use in making CM fuse 
swi tches for the use in msnufactured GEe 415 volt 
miniform swi tchboard, as msy be approved. A list of the 
components may be obtained from the Collector of Customs, 
Wellington 
Components, as msy be approved, peculiar for use in the 
msking of •• Westinghouse" type MS motor protectors 
APPROVED: 
A schedule of approved components is available from the 
Collector of Customs, Auckland 
Components, for use in msking Arrow Hart switches, viz; 
series 93, 80602, 79, S50, 51E, 80600, 1600 
Components for use in making quicklog circuit breakers, 
interrupting capaci ty 6KA 
Components for use in the manufacture of contractors, 
types; LS07, LS4, LS7, LSI7F and LS27 - 22 
Component parts, as msy be approved, peculiar to use in 
making K " N blue contactors and relays 
Component parts, for use in making rotary switches with a 
current rating exceeding 100 amps 
Component parts for use in the manufacture of 
cyclocontrol relays 
Component parts of Sprecher Schuh oil-tight including 
key switch operators and bulb transformers (excluding 
parts of general use) 
Components peculiar to use in making relays; Emsil relays, 
models, IR, 3R, 6R, 12R, 13R, 21R, 25R, 26R, 2C720, 2P740, 
2TI49, 2T249 , 2T749 , 2V730, 2V731, ETP2, SFPI, STP and 
PLLI 
Components, peculiar for use in msking Arrow-Hart relays, 
viz; Series 28 and 30 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Contact block mechanisms, peculiar for use in making P61 
and P62 series Penn controls 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 

WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 
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99 

99 
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Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

liN 720218 

liN 621725 

liN 720195 

liN 621022 

liN 720043 

liN 720214 

440108F 

HO 440108F 

560523H 

HO 560523H 

540268K 

HO 540268K 

400503B 

HO 400503B 

560083K 

HO 560083K 
HO 931849G 

HO 9282llE 

HO 917992F 

HO 460255C 

HO 930030K 

HO 929697C 

HO 207875K 

HO 520862K 

HO ll3804K 

HO 461939A 

HO 203159A 

461096C 

3963 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

WA 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 
WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 

WA 
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WA 

WA 
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